University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213733140143

2 213736120019

3 213733120058

4 213734110014

5 213733130489

6 213733130614

7 213740130136

8 213733130414

9 213733140109

Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022

Form No.

2250CW1031565

2250CW1067710

2250CW1007084

2250CW1100935

2250CW1119339

2250CW1127930

2250CW1019481

2250CW1145582

2250CW1087256

Name
DEEPAK
KUMAR

SANCHITA

MODI

JIGYASA
SINGH

MADHAV
ARIMARDAN

GARV
ADITYA
TOMAR
ASLAHA

JINSHAN V

NITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
QASIM

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Social
Work
Department of Social

Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Department of Social
Work

Final
Entrance
Marks

210

209

209

208

208

207

207

207

206

Combined
Rank

33

34

34

35

35

36

36

36

37

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

5.99

73.12

60.33

75.43

73.53

69.75

69.00

76.28

Choice

12-12-2022
18:31:36

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



. Lo . i 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022 18:31:36

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 213733130223 22SOCW1124281 ABDUL Department of Social 177 66 59.52 1 OBC Non-
SALIM Work Creamy
MOHD layer
2 213729160038 22SOCW1157702 SONAL Department of Social 176 67 73.79 1 OBC Non-
VERMA Work Creamy
layer
3 213733130238 22SOCW1095256  SOURAV Department of Social 176 67 67.14 1 OBC Non-
DIHINGIA Work Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 6



. Lo . i 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022 18:31:36

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213733130478 22SOCW1110633 ROHAN Department of Social 129 114 62.51 1 SC

KANOZIA Work

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



. Lo . i 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022 18:31:36

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 6



. Lo . i 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022 18:31:36

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213733140130 22SOCW1011734  ABHISHEK Department of Social 178 65 77.03 1 EWS

MISHRA Work

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 6



. Lo . . 12-12-2022
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Social Work-2022 18:31:36

Page 6 of 6



