University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213733140143	22SOCW1031565	DEEPAK KUMAR	Department of Social Work	210	33	5.99	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213736120019	22SOCW1067710	SANCHITA MODI	Department of Social Work	209	34	73.12	1	Unreserved
3	213733120058	22SOCW1007084	JIGYASA SINGH	Department of Social Work	209	34	60.33	1	Unreserved
4	213734110014	22SOCW1100935	MADHAV ARIMARDAN	Department of Social Work	208	35	75.43	1	Unreserved
5	213733130489	22SOCW1119339	GARV	Department of Social Work	208	35	6.26	1	EWS
6	213733130614	22SOCW1127930	ADITYA TOMAR	Department of Social Work	207	36	73.53	1	Unreserved
7	213740130136	22SOCW1019481	ASLAHA JINSHA N V	Department of Social Work	207	36	69.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	213733130414	22SOCW1145582	NITESH KUMAR SINGH	Department of Social Work	207	36	69.00	1	Unreserved
9	213733140109	22SOCW1087256	MOHAMMAD QASIM	Department of Social Work	206	37	76.28	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213733130223	22SOCW1124281	ABDUL SALIM MOHD	Department of Social Work	177	66	59.52	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213729160038	22SOCW1157702	SONAL VERMA	Department of Social Work	176	67	73.79	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213733130238	22SOCW1095256	SOURAV DIHINGIA	Department of Social Work	176	67	67.14	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213733130478	22SOCW1110633	ROHAN KANOZIA	Department of Social Work	129	114	62.51	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

щ	Roll.	Form	Nama	Allotted	Final Entrance	Combined	Qualifying Marks	Chain	Category Filled by
#	No.	No.	Name	Department/College	Marks	Rank	%/GP	Choice	Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213733140130	22SOCW1011734	ABHISHEK MISHRA	Department of Social Work	178	65	77.03	1	EWS